
Kindly confirm with the correct or full name so that we can help you with the current address mentioned in 
the registry doc. 

FILE NUMBER 

3150161 

3641746 

5035383 

2698520 

2128646 

5602149 

3302457 

3323543 

4464199 

0799982 

Thanks 

Kind regards, 
Sagar-A Valecha 

Sagar-A Valecha 

ENTITY NAME 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CAPITAL TRUST I 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CAPITAL TRUST III 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LLC 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CORP. 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL GROUP INC. 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL HOLDING COMPANY 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL RESOURCE GROUP LW 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL SALES, INC. 

SOUTHERN FINANCIAL SERVICES. INC 

DBOI Global Services Prrvale Limited 
Global Business Services 
A-1 & A-2. Evolve - Mahindra Technology Park. Inside Mahindra World City - SEZ. 302029 Jaipur, India 
Tel. 
Mobile 
Emai 
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