

Kindly confirm with the correct or full name so that we can help you with the current address mentioned in the registry doc.



FILE NUMBER	ENTITY NAME
3150161	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CAPITAL TRUST I</u>
3641746	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CAPITAL TRUST III</u>
5035383	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LLC</u>
2698520	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL CORP.</u>
2128646	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.</u>
5602149	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.</u>
3302457	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL HOLDING COMPANY</u>
3323543	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL RESOURCE GROUP, LLC</u>
4464199	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL SALES, INC.</u>
0799982	<u>SOUTHERN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.</u>

Thanks

Kind regards,
Sagar-A Valecha



Sagar-A Valecha

DBOI Global Services Private Limited
Global Business Services
A-1 & A-2, Evolve - Mahindra Technology Park, Inside Mahindra World City - SEZ, 302029 Jaipur, India
Tel. [REDACTED]
Mobile [REDACTED]
Email [REDACTED]

Passion to Perform |